

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6870 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNION OF INDIA TR.SEC.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABI SINGH  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call for the report from the concerned Trial Court  
through the concerned High Court regarding status of notice.

List again on 31.1.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR